
Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
(High Pressure Boiler Plant) 

Tiruchirapalli — 620014, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 
An ISO 9001 Company 

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT 
TITLE 

CORRIGENDUM for NIT-32834 

Phone: +91 431 2577025 
Fax 	: +91 431 252 0719 
Email : dcmbheltry.co.in/ssm@bheltry.co.in  

  

Enquiry Number: 
2661700289 (e-tender) 

Enquiry Date: 
17.05.2017 

Due date for submission of quotation: 
15.06.2017 

   

CORRIGENDUM- II 

Details of Corrigendum 

0 Extension of enquiry due date from 15.06.2017 to 19.06.2017 

All other terms and conditions as published in the NIT-32834 remain unaltered. 

BHEL commercial terms & conditions and all annexure can be downloaded from BHEL web site 
http://www.bhel.com  or from the Government tender website http://tenders.gov.in  (public sector 
units) Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited) under enquiry reference "2661700289" 

Yours fa thfully, 

Tenders should reach us on or before 14:00 hours 

of the due date. Technical bid will be opened after 

14:30 hours on the due date 

10412-i= 
For Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 

D. CHANDRAMOHAN 
Dy. General Manager 

MM / Services / CP & SP 
Ri4PI TIPI iruv  _ 	MA 

19-- 


	Page 1

